
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    53  Deerfield                                   (15:52.0  79:19.8 0:38.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jamie Chandler          12   15:26.1
  2      4  Andrew Calderon         11   15:41.6
  3     14  Beckett Shifrin         10   16:02.7
  4     15  Sam Chaban              12   16:04.5
  5     18  Scott Harvey            12   16:04.9
  6   ( 21) Ethan Reich             11   16:14.7
  7   ( 42) Hugo Albrecht-Bue       12   16:48.9

  2.    67  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (15:55.3  79:36.1 0:56.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Junior Lopez            12   15:21.6
  2      3  Frankie Hackl           11   15:34.8
  3     16  Jack Lyons              11   16:04.6
  4     23  Ryan Taylor             12   16:16.8
  5     24  Mark Uskov              9    16:18.3
  6   ( 29) Owen Wu                 11   16:33.6
  7   ( 39) Owen Cummings           12   16:44.9

  3.    89  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (16:08.3  80:41.1 0:34.2)
==========================================================
  1     11  Gavin Cook              11   15:55.0
  2     12  Collin Frye             11   15:55.8
  3     17  Alex Czerwionka         11   16:04.9
  4     22  Lucas Runtz             11   16:16.2
  5     27  Brendan Tremblay        11   16:29.2
  6   ( 62) Gabriel Szafranko       11   17:40.5

  4.   111  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (16:18.6  81:33.0 0:54.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Martin Issa             10   15:46.3
  2     13  Sebastian Vining        10   16:01.9
  3     26  William Chiang          10   16:28.2
  4     31  Tristan Daley           11   16:35.7
  5     35  Lucas Rincon            10   16:40.9
  6   ( 38) Carter Hollis           9    16:42.9
  7   ( 57) Maxwell Overstreet      9    17:19.2

  5.   113  Vernon Hills                                (16:16.6  81:22.7 1:01.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Konstantin Koychev      12   15:47.6
  2     10  Will Gagamov            11   15:52.8
  3     20  Aarav Sheth             12   16:14.4
  4     33  Trevor Todd             12   16:38.4
  5     43  Jacob Sultan            12   16:49.5
  6   ( 65) Cole Betz               11   17:50.3
  7   ( 71) Noah Diaz               11   19:07.2

  6.   135  Highland Park                               (16:25.4  82:06.6 1:07.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Henry Gamson            12   15:49.0
  2     19  Lucas Hoobler           12   16:12.2
  3     25  Caleb Haggarty          10   16:26.6
  4     37  Landon Chase            11   16:42.8
  5     46  Truman Evans            12   16:56.0
  6   ( 54) Makena Duggan           11   17:11.6
  7   ( 56) Shea Jackson            10   17:15.5

  7.   158  Evanston (Twp.)                             (16:30.6  82:33.0 1:25.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Andrew Rich             12   15:42.6
  2      9  Andrew Praeuner         10   15:49.9
  3     45  Evan Kleiman            11   16:54.6
  4     48  Dalston Wooller         9    16:57.7
  5     51  Leonidas Patton         9    17:08.2
  6   ( 58) Dylan Wooller           9    17:22.0
  7   ( 64) Lucas Linder            12   17:47.0

  8.   181  Skokie (Niles West)                         (16:41.8  83:28.7 0:16.7)
==========================================================
  1     28  David Chudoba           11   16:33.2
  2     32  Tristan Lee             11   16:35.9
  3     36  Yonathan Endashaw       12   16:41.5
  4     41  Jeffrey Gattuso         11   16:48.2
  5     44  Oskar Bryla             10   16:49.9
  6   ( 61) Kieran Van Stan         11   17:37.7
  7   ( 68) Kyle Bryant             12   18:05.2

  9.   201  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (16:48.2  84:00.7 0:27.3)
==========================================================
  1     30  Leo Vaksin              10   16:34.0
  2     34  Luke Lundgaard          11   16:40.5
  3     40  Ray Zenimoto            11   16:47.4
  4     47  Andrew Wetter           10   16:57.5
  5     50  Brady Kalo              12   17:01.3
  6   ( 52) Maxim Djits             12   17:08.8
  7   ( 55) Naoto Majoros           11   17:15.2

 10.   301  Skokie (Niles North)                        (17:34.0  87:49.7 0:47.9)
==========================================================
  1     53  Lukas Van Ostrand       12   17:09.7
  2     59  Grant Seitz             12   17:24.4
  3     60  Adrian Van Ostrand      12   17:31.1
  4     63  Kaleb Zelalem           12   17:46.9
  5     66  Naod Tilahun            11   17:57.6
  6   ( 67) Aaron Terry             11   18:04.3
  7   ( 69) Milo Leitao             12   18:15.1

 11.   338  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (19:40.6  98:22.8 5:58.2)
==========================================================
  1     49  Mozart Ontiveros        12   17:00.6
  2     70  Nicholas Moraru         12   18:32.2
  3     72  Adam Balchan            12   19:53.9
  4     73  Adrian Trejo            12   19:57.3
  5     74  Oskar Koper             12   22:58.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Junior Lopez       12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  15:21.6  5:08 
    2    2 Jamie Chandler     12   Deerfield                                   15:26.1  5:09 
    3    3 Frankie Hackl      11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  15:34.8  5:12 
    4    4 Andrew Calderon    11   Deerfield                                   15:41.6  5:14 
    5    5 Andrew Rich        12   Evanston (Twp.)                             15:42.6  5:15 
    6    6 Martin Issa        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        15:46.3  5:16 
    7    7 Konstantin Koychev 12   Vernon Hills                                15:47.6  5:16 
    8    8 Henry Gamson       12   Highland Park                               15:49.0  5:17 
    9    9 Andrew Praeuner    10   Evanston (Twp.)                             15:49.9  5:17 
   10   10 Will Gagamov       11   Vernon Hills                                15:52.8  5:18 
   11   11 Gavin Cook         11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    15:55.0  5:19 
   12   12 Collin Frye        11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    15:55.8  5:19 
   13   13 Sebastian Vining   10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:01.9  5:21 
   14   14 Beckett Shifrin    10   Deerfield                                   16:02.7  5:21 
   15   15 Sam Chaban         12   Deerfield                                   16:04.5  5:22 
   16   16 Jack Lyons         11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:04.6  5:22 
   17   17 Alex Czerwionka    11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:04.9  5:22 
   18   18 Scott Harvey       12   Deerfield                                   16:04.9  5:22 
   19   19 Lucas Hoobler      12   Highland Park                               16:12.2  5:25 
   20   20 Aarav Sheth        12   Vernon Hills                                16:14.4  5:25 
   21   21 Ethan Reich        11   Deerfield                                   16:14.7  5:25 
   22   22 Lucas Runtz        11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:16.2  5:26 
   23   23 Ryan Taylor        12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:16.8  5:26 
   24   24 Mark Uskov         9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:18.3  5:27 
   25   25 Caleb Haggarty     10   Highland Park                               16:26.6  5:29 
   26   26 William Chiang     10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:28.2  5:30 
   27   27 Brendan Tremblay   11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:29.2  5:30 
   28   28 David Chudoba      11   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:33.2  5:32 
   29   29 Owen Wu            11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:33.6  5:32 
   30   30 Leo Vaksin         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:34.0  5:32 
   31   31 Tristan Daley      11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:35.7  5:32 
   32   32 Tristan Lee        11   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:35.9  5:32 
   33   33 Trevor Todd        12   Vernon Hills                                16:38.4  5:33 
   34   34 Luke Lundgaard     11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:40.5  5:34 
   35   35 Lucas Rincon       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:40.9  5:34 
   36   36 Yonathan Endashaw  12   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:41.5  5:34 
   37   37 Landon Chase       11   Highland Park                               16:42.8  5:35 
   38   38 Carter Hollis      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:42.9  5:35 
   39   39 Owen Cummings      12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:44.9  5:35 
   40   40 Ray Zenimoto       11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:47.4  5:36 
   41   41 Jeffrey Gattuso    11   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:48.2  5:37 
   42   42 Hugo Albrecht-Bue  12   Deerfield                                   16:48.9  5:37 
   43   43 Jacob Sultan       12   Vernon Hills                                16:49.5  5:37 
   44   44 Oskar Bryla        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         16:49.9  5:37 
   45   45 Evan Kleiman       11   Evanston (Twp.)                             16:54.6  5:39 
   46   46 Truman Evans       12   Highland Park                               16:56.0  5:39 
   47   47 Andrew Wetter      10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:57.5  5:40 
   48   48 Dalston Wooller    9    Evanston (Twp.)                             16:57.7  5:40 
   49   49 Mozart Ontiveros   12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    17:00.6  5:41 
   50   50 Brady Kalo         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:01.3  5:41 
   51   51 Leonidas Patton    9    Evanston (Twp.)                             17:08.2  5:43 
   52   52 Maxim Djits        12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:08.8  5:43 
   53   53 Lukas Van Ostrand  12   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:09.7  5:44 
   54   54 Makena Duggan      11   Highland Park                               17:11.6  5:44 
   55   55 Naoto Majoros      11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:15.2  5:46 
   56   56 Shea Jackson       10   Highland Park                               17:15.5  5:46 
   57   57 Maxwell Overstreet 9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:19.2  5:47 
   58   58 Dylan Wooller      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             17:22.0  5:48 
   59   59 Grant Seitz        12   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:24.4  5:49 
   60   60 Adrian Van Ostrand 12   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:31.1  5:51 
   61   61 Kieran Van Stan    11   Skokie (Niles West)                         17:37.7  5:53 
   62   62 Gabriel Szafranko  11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:40.5  5:54 
   63   63 Kaleb Zelalem      12   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:46.9  5:56 
   64   64 Lucas Linder       12   Evanston (Twp.)                             17:47.0  5:56 
   65   65 Cole Betz          11   Vernon Hills                                17:50.3  5:57 
   66      Lyric Henry        11   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     17:54.1  5:59 
   67   66 Naod Tilahun       11   Skokie (Niles North)                        17:57.6  6:00 
   68   67 Aaron Terry        11   Skokie (Niles North)                        18:04.3  6:02 
   69   68 Kyle Bryant        12   Skokie (Niles West)                         18:05.2  6:02 
   70   69 Milo Leitao        12   Skokie (Niles North)                        18:15.1  6:06 
   71   70 Nicholas Moraru    12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    18:32.2  6:11 
   72   71 Noah Diaz          11   Vernon Hills                                19:07.2  6:23 
   73   72 Adam Balchan       12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:53.9  6:38 
   74   73 Adrian Trejo       12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:57.3  6:40 
   75   74 Oskar Koper        12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    22:58.8  7:40 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


